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THE VYANKATESHWARA SAHAKARI BANK LTD,ICH.
HEAD OFFICE
KPR/HLE/BANK/(O)106

Branch : 
Reg.No.: 

01/08/2025Date  :

DEAF Marking Report
ALL BranchesReport For ALL

A/c Name

A/c Name

1

2

3

4

10100

10100

10100

20100

2000380

2003689

2004166

2001462

TIPPIMANI SAYARA GAIBISAB

LUKADE RAFIKA BIKKAN

MUNDRA NIKITA ALIAS
KANTADEVI RAJESHKUMAR

SHARMA TEXTILES MILLS

20/08/2015

13/08/2015

24/08/2015

03/08/2015

 6251.50

 3618.00

 2314.00

 1392.63

SAVINGS INDIVIDUAL

CURRENT AC INDIVIDUAL

As On Date
 :

31/08/2025

GL Code A/c No NameSr No. Last Transaction
Date

Balance Trf. to
Deaf

Cr.

Cr.

Cr.

Cr.

 12183.50

 1392.63

Cr.

Cr.

 13576.13 Cr.

GL Wise Total

GL Wise Total

Grand Total

No of A/c :

No of A/c :

No of A/c :

3

1

4


